Date

Lic #

City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

Title

to

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

8/16/2012

T12115057BUS

T12115058BUS

T12115059BUS

T12115060BUS

T12115061BUS

T12115062BUS

T12115063BUS

T12000704TEM

T12115064BUS

BANGKOK THAI
509 838 8424

Chindapradist, Kay

BANGKOK THAI
509 325 8370

Chindapradist, Kay

TRUGREEN LANDCARE LLC
877 443 8190

Ascolese, Richard

ANGIODYNAMICS INC
800 772 6446

Keltjens, Jan; Mccarthy, Sha

AL'S LOCKSMITH
509 999 5768

Artemov, Aleksandr A

D J'S FLOORING
509 688 5461

Rupp, Danny Westley

ALMAR APPLIANCE SERVICE
509 325 2426

Roberts, Jerry M
TOWN & COUNTRY STUDIO TOUR

Marcuson, Marsha

LOWE ARC WELDING
509 474 9523

Lowe, Robert Jr

1325 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

1003 E TRENT AVE SPOKANE WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

QUEENSBURY NY

COEUR D ALENE ID

423 W REGINA DR SPOKANE WA 99218

2423 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99205

SPOKANE WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216

72211

72211

561730

423450

561622

238330

811219

711310

238190

Description

Full-Service Restaurants

Full-Service Restaurants

Landscaping Services

Medical, Dental, and Hospital
Equipment and Supplies Merchant
Wholesalers

Locksmiths

Flooring Contractors

Other Electronic and Precision
Equipment Repair and
Maintenance

Promoters of Performing Arts,
Sports, and Similar Events with
Facilities

Other Foundation, Structure, and
Building Exterior Contractors
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

8/15/2012

8/14/2012

T12115065BUS

T12115066BUS

T12000705TEM

T12115019BUS

T12115020BUS

T12115021BUS

T12115022BUS

T12115023BUS

T12115024BUS

T12114987BUS

CHARLES J KNAPP

Knapp, Charles J

LISA MURPHY
509 325 1650

Murphy, Lisa
PACIFIC SIGNAL SUPPLY

Morrison, Lane

NATIONAL ROOFING LLC
509 590 8469

Nelson, James

ARROW CAB
509 868 4718

Nikzat, Samoel; Caballero, S

WILLIAMS FAMILY INSURANCE
509 747 2732

Williams, Steve

SCGlI
360 698 3524

Hicks, De L; Oultugua, Donni

R B C WEALTH MANAGEMENT
509 455 6745

Webb, Stan

COMBING AMERICA

Combs, Stephen P

MARY L ANDERSON

Anderson, Mary L

507 E LIBERTY AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

1104 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

ARLINGTON WA 98223

4214 E CLEVELAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99217

737 N CRESTLINE ST SPOKANE WA 99202

2829 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 99203

SILVERDALE WA 98383

601 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

CHATTAROY WA

5318 N BELT ST SPOKANE WA 99205

485310

812112

423610

238160

485310

524210

541820

52311

711510

541219

Taxi Service

Beauty Salons

Electrical Apparatus and
Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and
Related Equipment Merchant
Wholesalers

Roofing Contractors

Taxi Service

Insurance Agencies and
Brokerages

Public Relations Agencies

Investment Banking and Securities
Dealing

Independent Artists, Writers, and
Performers

Other Accounting Services
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12114988BUS

T12114989BUS

T12114990BUS

T12114991BUS

T12114992BUS

T12114993BUS

T12114994BUS

T12114995BUS

T12114996BUS

T12000701TEM

T12114997BUS

MARY L ANDERSON

Anderson, Mary L

LEAVE IT TO US LAWNS
509 876 6958

Dawes, Kevin

MAYA COLOR
509 768 3193

Gonzales, Felipe

VIVIANA CHAVEZ
509 487 4818

Chavez, Viviana

SOUND AUTHORITY ENTERTAINMENT
509 999 2585

Parker, Matt

RAEDENA MICHAELS BOOKKEEPING SERV
509 570 8495

Michaels, Raedena

CYNTHIA'S BUSY BEE HOUSE CLEANING
509 362 1017

Davis, Cynthia

LAW OFFICE OF RYAN BEST
509 624 4422

Best, Ryan

ORGANIZE ME! CONSULTING & SERVICES
509 456 0251

Reierson, Melanie D

NEW CASTLE MECHANICAL LLC

Givens, Jim

MUNDO MAYA ENTERPRISES

Gonzales, Felipe

5318 N BELT ST SPOKANE WA 99205

MEAD WA 99021

3927 E 11TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

2417 N COLUMBUS ST SPOKANE WA 00000

5511 N FOTHERINGHAM ST SPOKANE WA 00000

603 W PROVIDENCE AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

11414 N ROCKAWAY DR SPOKANE WA 99218

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

517 E 9TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

TACOMA WA

3927 E 11TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

541219

561730

453998

624410

711510

541219

561720

541110

541618

238220

453998

Other Accounting Services

Landscaping Services

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)

Child Day Care Services

Independent Artists, Writers, and
Performers

Other Accounting Services

Janitorial Services

Offices of Lawyers

Other Management Consulting
Services

Plumbing, Heating, and
Air-Conditioning Contractors

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores)
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

8/13/2012

T12000702TEM

T12114998BUS

T12114999BUS

T12115000BUS

T12000703TEM

T12115001BUS

T12115002BUS

T12114925BUS

T12114926BUS

T12114927BUS

INTERWEST COMMUNICATIONS

Magnussen, Aren; Magnusse

SEAGRAM HOBBS
630 890 3184

Hobbs, Seagram

SPOKANE PARTY TROLLEY LLC
509 443 4311

Kindem, Nina

SHAYNE MCCARTHY
509 217 8880

Mccarthy, Shayne
OCCUPY SPOKANE

Valder, Henry

DRESS N KIDS CLOTHING & ACCESSORIES

509 869 1069

Dietzen, Kristan; Perkins, Ta:
Kevin

UNIQUE NATIONAL COLLECTIONS

812 285 0886

Gary, Charles L; Stucki, Lyle
Y

ROSLUND PHOTOGRAPHY
509 315 5709

Roslund, Anthony

TREASURE CHEST THRIFT
509 998 7398

Morgan, Spencer

OUTLAW REPAIR WORX
509 768 1371

James, Jeremy

WENATCHEE WA 98801

108 E ROCKWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

17 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1816 E DALTON AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

4614 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99205

14814 N HEDIN RD NINE MILE FALLS WA 00000

JEFFERSONVILLE IN 47130

1026 S PERRY ST SPOKANE WA 99202

704 N SUPERIOR ST SPOKANE WA 99207

1127 E COURTLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

812990

485310

485320

485310

454390

454390

561499

541921

453310

811411

All Other Personal Services

Taxi Service

Limousine Service

Taxi Service

Other Direct Selling Establishments

Other Direct Selling Establishments

All Other Business Support
Services

Photography Studios, Portrait

Used Merchandise Stores

Home and Garden Equipment
Repair and Maintenance
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Date

Lic #

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

Description

T12114928BUS

T12114929BUS

T12114930BUS

T12114931BUS

T12114932BUS

T12000700TEM

T12114933BUS

T12114934BUS

T12114935BUS

T12114936BUS

T12114937BUS

IRONWOOD STRUCTURES LLC
509 795 5427

Zastera, Joseph; Zastera, Ke

TOM'S REPAIR
509 218 3844

Stastny, Thomas Aaron

CYPRESS ELECTRIC & DATACOM
800 390 4783

Manis, Mark Wm.

FIESTA MEXICANA
509 455 7117

Glasser, Miguel

SAMBRANO'S LAWN SERVICES
509 939 9763

Sambrano, Jose

COFFEY CONSTRUCTION

Coffey, Matt

ATLAS TRANSPORTATION
509 868 7912

Branden, William

HARMONIOUS HORIZONS MASSAGE
509 294 9789

Welch, Diana

CATHERINE RYEN
509 220 6369

Ryen, Catherine J

PACIFIC NORTHWEST RECYCLE & DETAIL
509 294 9810

Marks, Raymond; Latham, St

F T HENTERTAINMENT
509 237 4372

Anderson, Brandan

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

509 S KOREN RD SPOKANE WA 00000

517 E 21ST AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

1227 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000

1211 E DECATUR AVE SPOKANE WA 99208

COLBERT WA 99005

407 E ST THOMAS MORE WAY SPOKANE WA 99208

1414 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

29 E 5TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202

LIBERTY LAKE WA 99019

2415 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

236115

561720

238210

722110

561730

236115

485310

621399

812112

423930

453220

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Janitorial Services

Electrical Contractors

Full-Service Restaurants

Landscaping Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Taxi Service

Offices of All Other Miscellaneous
Health Practitioners

Beauty Salons

Recyclable Material Merchant
Wholesalers

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Stores
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Date Lic # Title Site Address NAIC/SIC Description
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